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								Cheaper when you book directly through our website

				
													
								
									Free Car Parking and Wi-Fi

								
				    		
	
								
									No Booking Fee

								
				    		


					
								When would you like to join us?

								
					From
					

					

					
						
						
					

				

				
					To
					
						
						
					

					
						Nights
						

					

				

				
				
					No. of People
					1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 or more



					
						This quickbook uses JavaScript. Please enable JavaScript in your browser!
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										The Velvet Rooms Health & Beauty Salon

															

			


			
				
					The Velvet Rooms is a Health & Beauty Salon nestled in the grounds of The Castle Oaks House Hotel. Established in 2004, The Velvet Rooms offers an extensive range of both beauty treatments & holistic therapies with the highest standards of staff, treatments & products. Services offered include Facials, Massage, Manicures, Pedicures, Waxing, Reiki, Massage and many others. Come & experience the personal, healing & unforgettable treatments which help you to look & feel your best in our Velvet Rooms!
As an added bonus, The Velvet Rooms offer a free bridal makeup trial for all brides who have weddings booked in The Castle Oaks!

See the latest Special Offers for the Velvet Rooms below:

To View Our Brochure Click Here.

WEDDING GUEST SPECIAL

	Luxurious Spray tan the day before.
	2 Week Manicure, applied the day before.
	Make-up Application on the day of the Wedding.

• Cost – €80


Germaine De Cappuccini Facial

	Germaine De Cappuccini Facial

• 10 minute Back Massage.

• Hand & Foot Massage.

• Time – 1 Hour
	  • Cost – €65





MINI PAMPER DAY

	10 minute back Massage.
	Full Germain De Cappuccini Facial.
	Hand & Foot Massage.
	2 Week Gel Manicure.
	 Time – 1hr, 30 min

• Cost – €80


FULL BODY SWEDISH MASSAGE

	Time – 1 Hour

• Cost – €70


For more information please call 061 372679				
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                This iframe contains the logic required to handle Ajax powered Gravity Forms.
                				
				
			

		
		

	

	







	
	
		
			 

	
					
			Please note that Só Hotel gift vouchers cannot be redeemed at the Velvet Rooms.


	
	



		

	










				


	








	
		
			
									Sign up for exclusive Castle Oaks House Hotel promotions 
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